$\frac{1-4.00}{1-4.00}$ 01-28	8-2000
Form-PTO-1595 TRANSI 1-31-92	DATION Atty. Docket: 684.2921
To the Commissioner of Patents a 1012	53082 original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): (1) Mitsuaki AMEMIYA (2) Shunichi UZAWA  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached Reserved  Yes  X No Fire TRADITION	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):  Name: CANON KABUSHIKI KAISHA  Foreign Address: 3-30-2 Shimomaruko, Ohta-ku,  Tokyo, Japan
3. Nature of conveyance:  X Assignment	Domestic Address:
Execution Date: (1) December 16, 1999, (2) December 20, 1999	City: State ZIP
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
<ol> <li>Application number(s) or patent number(s):         If this document is being filed together with a new applicatio         A. Patent Application Number: 09/425,223     </li> <li>Filing Date: October 22, 1999</li> </ol>	n, the execution date of the application is:  B. Title of Invention:  EXPOSURE METHOD
Additional numbers attached?	Yes X No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Number of applications and patents involved:  One
Name: Fitzpatrick, Cella, Harper & Scinto	- One
30 Rockefeller Plaza	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
New York, New York 10112-3801	X Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Telephone No.: (212) 218-2100	8. Deposit account number (for deficiency or excess)
Facsimile No.: (212) 218-2200	— 06-1205  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account):
	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informative copy of the original document.	ation is true and the attached is the original document or is a
Steven E. Warner - Reg. No. 33,326	January 4, 2000
•	gnature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2	
01/28/2000 JSHABAZZ 00000049 09425255 6Y FCV581 40.00 DF	

DC\_MAIN 11687 v 1

PATENT REEL: 010500 FRAME: 0221

## Assignment

A-T-1

RECORDED: 01/04/2000

PATENT **REEL: 010500 FRAME: 0222** 

By:\_\_\_\_\_ Date:\_\_\_\_